
Datu
m: Namn (ansvarig för sammanställning):

Antal 
tim 

öppet: Öppettider:

Antal 
personer 

som 
arbetat: Lag: Försäljning: Ev. arrangemang?

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

5 -

6 -

7 -

8 -

9 -

10 -

11 -

12 -

13 -

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 -

18 -

19 -

20 -

21 -

22 -

23 -

24 -

25 -

26 -

27 -

28 -

29 -

30 -

31 -

Översikt Cafeterian för ____________ månad 20____


